





New / Used Vehicles	Term	Rate	Payment per \$1000
2017, 2018 Model Year	Up to 84 Months	2.9%	\$13.17
Used Vehicles			
2015-2016	Up to 72 Months	3.4 %	\$15.38
2011-2014	Up to 60 Months	5.4%	\$19.06
2009, 2010	Up to 48 Months	8.4%	\$24.60
2007, 2008	Up to 30 Months	9.4 %	\$37.53
2005, 2006	Up to 18 Months	10.4%	\$60.24
2004 and Older	Up to 12 Months	11.4%	\$88.55

Classic / Collectible Vehicles

(With Appraisal) Up to 60 Months 7.5% \$20.04

Proudly Serving Those Who Serve!

The rates shown are **Choice Member** rates and assume a **Credit Score** with a good payment history. The actual rate that is given depends upon your **Credit Score** returned from the credit bureau as well as your **Choice Member** status. Check with us for details on Choice Member status. Rates are subject to change at any time and without notice.